Revised on: May 24, 2004 Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

geon of group

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

CANDIJAY COMMUNITY HOSPITAL, CANDIJAY, BOHOL Agency/Procuring Entity

Supplier	:		DEXTEL TRADING	D.O. No. :	P.O. # - PHO - 2020 - 343	
Address :		0410, TAMBLOT STREET, COGON DISTRICT, TAGBILARAN CITY		Date :	Novembe	r 25, 2020
Telephone No.:		ZIA L LIBACHIA		Mode of		Canvass thru
TIN :			Procuren		Emergen	cy Cases
Gentlemen	/Mesdam	ies:		100	Æ	
	5.1		ice the following articles subject to th	e terms and condition	ons contained h	erein:
	Self Line		OR'S OFFICE, NEW CAPITOL BUILDING,			
Place of De	elivery:			the back hereof.	Tiona Torrito an	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH
			DAYS AFTER RECEIPT OF NOTICE TO	the back hereot.		
Date of De	liverv :	OLVLIV	PROCEED	Payment Term: Upon	Completion of	Delivery
Warranty			THREE (3) MONTHS			
Item No.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION OF SUP	PLIES	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	400	btls.	Alcohol 500ml, 70% Isopropyl, spray	liade noieu	84.00	33,600.00
		ng, en	Benzalkonium chloride, disinfectant spray,	net weight - 510g:v		- 1
(2)	60	pcs	crisplinen scent, propellant: hydrocarbon, 6	The state of the s	698.00	41,880.00
3	100	bx.	Face mask, KN95, 10's	I Thurst tell i	198.00	19,800.00
4	400	bx.	Face mask, surgical, 3 ply earloop, 50's		218.00	87,200.00
- 11 - 4	400	DX.	Tace mask, surgical, o pry dancep, os e	708TE 1	EWO	of the the tar
5	500	set	PPE Level 2 (Isolation gown, Headcap, Sh	ne cover) non-woven	398.00	199,000.00
6	700 /	set	PPE Bunny Suit with Shoe Cover	oo covery men me ven	698.00	488,600.00
	200	301	Small size	11 30100	000.00	DV100 100,000.00
	300		Medium size	OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	816	IDEA BANK, HAN
	200		Large size			12 417
9	25	bx.	IV catheter with wings, G-22		5,798.00	144,950.00
10	24 /	bx.	IV catheter with wings, G-22		5,798.00	139,152.00
11	8	bx.	Suture, silk 2.0, curved cutting	- <del>/2011 </del>	2,498.00	19,984.00
12	20	bx.	Suture, silk 3.0, curved cutting		2,498.00	49,960.00
13	4	bx.	Suture, silk 4.0, curved cutting	over the party of	998.00	3,992.00
14	50	tube	Plaster, adhesive, Tan-coloured zinc oxide	tape, pre-cut assorted	2,498.00	124,900.00
		X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-				
			TOTAL	> > >		1,353,018.00
			The state of the s			VVVVVVVV
	n -5-7 /5	(Full Funeral)	The of water but work about the			
	Self to		The state of the second st		10.9	
	Page	daniel eer	a total next transit has faithern a second or of			THE MEN OF THE
(total amo	unt in wo	rds)	ONE MILLION THREE HUNDRED	FIFTY THREE THOUSA	ND EIGHTEEN	PESOS ONLY
In case	of failure	to make th	e full delivery within the time specified above			
			of delay shall be imposed.		, , ,	g " = ==
or one (1) p	CIOCILI IOI	over judy c	dolay shan be imposed.			ha ha a she had a she
Conforme:			And ed florte was to	Very truly yours,		
Comornio.		/	121016	T		
točmuc :			/ 101010	1126 277		
Joseph I		/	T Still Show Ship or I			
	ſ	DEXTEL T	RADING	ATTY	ARTHUR C.YA	<u>P</u> ,
2-01 w			d name of Supplier	V- A L	Governor	0000
	oigilataio	over printe	a name of cappilor		NEC 1	1 4 2020
		MFC.	n 7 2020	Date appro	oved:	
		Dat	e	and the second s		
		230				
		. ,				
Funds Avai	lable:					
and man		OL	~ "	Earmarked No. :	3	037
	EUS	TAQUE	A. SOCORIN (X)	Amount :	P 1,35	7,600.00
		rovincial		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		